September-2023

Generate time 2023-09-23 21:50:41 (BST)

TekatiaBoys

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 5,428.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 106.00
Meal Charge 51.21
Total Meal Cost 5,428.00
Total Deposit 4,914.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve -514.00
Memebers Summary
Name Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Ayon Ghosh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Chayon Halder 11.00 563.28 529.00 0.00 563.28 -34.28
Joy Sarker 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Nishit Halder 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Palash Halder 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Soumya Ghosh 6.00 307.25 200.00 0.00 307.25 -107.25
Sourav Biswas 31.00 1,587.43 1,815.00 0.00 1,587.43 227.57
Sukanto Kundu 33.00 1,689.85 1,800.00 0.00 1,689.85 110.15

Uday Mondal 25.00 1,280.19 570.00 0.00 1,280.19 -710.19



Name

Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu
Uday Mondal
Soumya Ghosh
Chayon Halder

Total

Name
Ayon Ghosh
Chayon Halder
Joy Sarker
Nishit Halder
Palash Halder
Soumya Ghosh
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu

Uday Mondal

Amount

1815

1800

570

200

529

4914

Join date

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-06-06

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-05-19

2023-05-19

2023-05-14

2023-05-19

Name

Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Sourav Biswas

Sourav Biswas

Sukanto Kundu

Date

2023-09-23

2023-09-23

2023-09-23

2023-09-21

2023-09-21

Product

au+rosun+peyaj+ja
chal +tel+dal

vegetables +gas chakti

murgi+alut+peyaj+rosunttel +vegetables +mosla

baki bazar faruk,chal+tel+coke+mosla

Amount

452

190

570



Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Uday Mondal

Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu

Sukanto Kundu

Name

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Chayon Halder

2023-09-18

2023-09-18

2023-09-13

2023-09-12

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-10

2023-09-09

2023-09-09

2023-09-07

2023-09-07

2023-09-06

2023-09-04

2023-09-04

2023-09-04

Date

Murgi+tel +vegetables
Murgi+chal +tel+vegetables
Eggs

vegetables

vegetables +syabin

chal +tel +murgi+dal +mosl a+vegetabl es
ja

biriyani 2

tel+dim+vimber
chal+dim+soyabin
Dim+au

moslat+vegetables +murgi
bazar

chal +tel +mas+vegetables
dupurer khabar

Tota

Other Purchases

Tota

Product
Meal Chart
2023-09-23
Breakfast Lunch
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1

2023-09-22

377

591

26

70

85

812

20

100

128

247

78

370

100

580

100

5428

Amount

0

Dinner



Name
Uday Mondal
Sourav Biswas

Chayon Halder

Name
Uday Mondal
Sourav Biswas

Chayon Halder

Name
Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Name
Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Name
Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Name
Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Breakfast

2023-09-21

Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-09-20
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-09-19
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-09-18
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-09-17
Breakfast
0
0

0

2023-09-16

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Soumya Ghosh

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Soumya Ghosh

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Soumya Ghaosh

Chayon Halder

Name
Uday Mondal

Sukanto Kundu

Name
Uday Mondal

Sukanto Kundu

Name
Uday Mondal

Sukanto Kundu

Breakfast

2023-09-15

Breakfast

2023-09-14

Breakfast

2023-09-13

Breakfast

0

0

2023-09-12

Breakfast

0

0

2023-09-11

Breakfast

0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Sourav Biswas

Name
Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Name
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Name
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Name
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Name
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Name
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Name
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

0
2023-09-10
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-09-09
Breakfast
0
0
2023-09-07
Breakfast
0
0
2023-09-06
Breakfast
0
0
2023-09-05
Breakfast
0
0
2023-09-04
Breakfast
0
0
2023-09-03
Breakfast
0
0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

Name

Sourav Biswas

2023-09-02

Breakfast
0
0
2023-09-01
Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner



